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HA-LINK-RATES-QC.E.01/25 

LINK
Monthly rates for residents of 
 
Quebec

AGE SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY

LINK 

1

18-44 $95 $175 $248

45-54 $116 $214 $302

55-64 $129 $233 $335

65+ $124 $226 $310

LINK 

2

18-44 $163 $300 $429

45-54 $180 $332 $471

55-64 $194 $352 $497

65+ $178 $324 $453

LINK 

3

18-44 $208 $382 $565

45-54 $243 $448 $661

55-64 $266 $492 $727

65+ $228 $422 $599

LINK 

4

18-44 $234 $432 $644

45-54 $274 $514 $754

55-64 $305 $564 $827

65+ $291 $539 $771

DEFINITIONS

Single: applies to applicant only. 

Couple: applies to applicant and spouse/partner  
OR applicant and one dependent child under age 21. 

Family: applies to applicant and spouse/partner and 
dependent children under age 21.

NOTE

Rates are effective April 1, 2024. Rates and/or  
benefits are subject to change; GreenShield will  
provide plan members with thirty (30) days  
written notice.

Rates are based on age of the primary applicant  
at the time of application. Rates will increase  
as an individual’s age increases in accordance  
with published age bands.
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